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We have a  nationwide retail network across the 

UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500 centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG
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All prices exclude VAT and delivery. Delivery charge to Indespension branches or UK Distributors £125. 

The Indespension Tipper trailers have an excellent tipping angle of 50 degrees, which goes further than any of our competitor products. They are built with

removable drop sides and either a manual or electrically operated hydraulic lift (depending on the model chosen). Constructed with a fully welded and

reinforced box section chassis, low profile wheels and tyres, Indespension’s ‘Super-Ride’ suspension, sealed for life bearings, AL-KO auto adjust brakes

and a heavy duty jockey wheel, these trailers are built for strength and durability meaning you will be choosing the ideal companion for any job.

TPR27085 TPR27085E TPR35126E
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Gross Weight kg 2700 2700 3500

Unladen Weight kg 655 665 1095

Payload kg 2045 2035 2405

Internal Dimensions 

L x W

m 2.47 x 1.61 2.47 x 1.61 3.6 x 1.92

ft x ins 8’1” x 5’3” 8’1” x 5’3” 11’10” x 6’3”

Overall  Dimensions 

L x W

m 3.77 x 1.78 3.77 x 1.78 4.98 x 2.06

ft x ins 12’4” x 5’10” 12’4” x 5’10” 16’4” x 6’9”

Manual or Electric
Manual Electric Electric

+ Manual Override 

Option

+ Manual Override 

Option

Tyre Size 195/50 R13 195/50 R13 195/50 R13

PRICE (EX VAT) £3,300 £3,600 £4,900

O
P

T
IO

N
S

Ladder Rack £105 £105 £105

Deck Rings (pair) £60 £60 £60

Mesh Kit £610 £610 £790

Spare Wheel & Carrier £130 £130 £170

Loading Ramps - Steel (Pair) £290 £290 £290


